2023 STREETS LIST
TOWN OF PINEVILLE

STREET NAME |INDEX I\‘ LENGTH SURFACE MAINTENANCE
Ballyliffin Drive F-4 P Private
Bishops Gate Road F-4 P Private
Boatwright Road E-2 0.36 P Town
Brian Circle C-3 0.18 P Town
Cadillac Street C-4 0.28 P Town
Carlingwood Drive D-1 P Private
Carolina Blossom Lane G4 0.21 P Town
Cedar Park Drive D-1 P Private
Centrum Parkway D-5 0.38 P Town
Childers Lane D-3 0.06 P Town
Church Street D-4 0.06 P Town
College Street D-4 0.21 P Town
Commerce Drive C-4 0.12 P Town
Cone Avenue E-3 0.68 P Town
Copperfield Drive D-5 0.34 P Town
Country Lake Drive D-2 P Private
Cranford Drive D-3 0.15 P Town
Crooked Stick Place F-4 P Private
David Drive A-1 P Private
Delvin Castle Court F-1 P Private
Dover Street D-3 0.25 P Town
Druids Glenn Drive F-4 P Private
Eagleton Downs Drive B-2 P Private
Eden Circle E-2 0.59 P Town
Enniscrone Road F-4 P Private
Feld Farm Lane C-6 0.23 P Town
Fetzer Lane D-1 P Private
Fisher Street E-3 0.17 P Town
Flagstone Drive D-1 P Private
Founders Park Lane D-1 0.13 P Town
Franklin Street D-3 0.15 P Town
Gladden Hill Lane D-1 P Private
Goodsell Court C-6 0.09 P Town
Green Birch Drive F-4 0.79 P Town
Habersham Pointe Circle C-6 P Private
Hall Lane E-3 0.03 P Town
Hampton Row Drive F-3 P Private
Hidden Rock Road F-4 0.03 P Town
Hill Street E-3 0.22 P Town
Hollow Glen Place D-6 P Private
Industrial Drive C-4 1.17 P Town
Ivybrook Lane D-1 0.11 P Town
Jack Hughes Lane D-3 0.16 P Town
Jacks Lane D-1 P Private
James Street E-3 0.13 P Town
John’s Towne Drive C-6 0.19 P Town
Johnston Drive D-3 0.47 P Town
Juanita Drive C-3 0.27 P Town
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Kenmore Road
Kennys Street
Kermit Street
Kettering Drive
Killogrin Way
Kilterman Road
Lake Drive
Lakeview Drive
Lanier Lane

Lee Street

Leitner Drive
Lighthouse Lane
Lowry Street
Lynwood Lane
Mallard Drive
Marfield Lane
Marie Way

Marine Drive
Mclntyre Ridge Road
McMullen Creek Parkway
Meadow Creek Lane
Meadowside Drive
Meyer Lane

Miller Glen Court
Miller Road

Miller Street

Mills View Lane
Monkstown Drive
Morrow Avenue
Muskerry Drive
Oak Run Drive
Oakbrook Drive
Oakley Avenue
Oakside Court

Old Compton Court
Old Park Drive
Olive Street
Osprey Drive

Park Avenue

Park Cedar Drive
Park Crescent Circle
Park Crossing

Park Road

Park Willow Drive
Parklake Court
Parklake Drive
Pelican Bay Drive
Pine Acres Avenue
Pineturn Lane

0.42

0.10

0.27
0.93
0.05
0.13
0.34
0.05
0.33
0.33
0.25

0.21
0.17
0.14
0.32

0.12

0.06

0.04

0.27

0.17

0.16

0.19
0.3

0.48

0.11
0.24

0.02
0.14
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Pineville Forrest Drive
Pinewell Drive

Plum Creek Lane
Price Street

Rail Tye Place

Red Knoll Lane

Reid Lane

Ridgely Green Drive
Robin Reed Court
Rodney Street

Rose Bud Circle
Sabal Park Drive
Sabal Point Drive
Single Oak Court
Sparrows Nest Lane
Standen Place Court
Stineway Court
Stirling Field Drive
Stockdale Court
Stokeshill Court
Stoneacre Court
Stratfield Place Circle
Towne Centre Blvd.
Traditions Park Drive
Treebark Drive
Virginia Pine Lane
Water Oak Drive
Whispering Willow Court
Willow Bark Court
Willow Bend Circle
Willow Crossing Drive
Willow Ridge Road
Willow Run Road
Willowhurst Court
Wilson Mill Lane
Windy Pines Way

0.05
0.03
0.17
0.12
0.34

0.35

0.05

0.04

0.09
0.04

0.11
0.51
0.42
0.26

0.28
0.17

0.16

0.10

17.84
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